
Name of Bookstore:

Address:

City:

Phone:

Order #:

Email:

Fax:

Signature:

BOOKSELLERS PERSONALISED PAPER BAG ORDER FORM:

Bag
Type

#1

#2

#3

#4

Bag
Size

160 x 280mm

210 x 280mm

255 x 330mm

305 x 460mm

Quantity

5,000
10,000
5,000

10,000
5,000

10,000
5,000

10,000

Price per 1000

$78.10
$64.40
$90.95
$75.45

$122.30
$102.30
$190.90
$172.35

Please Note: Minimum order quantity per size for personalised bags = 5000 per size

All costs Exclude GST. Freight free on all personalised bags. ETA 4 - 6 weeks. BAGS MADE IN NEW ZEALAND
 
Set Up Fee: Initial charge of $200.00. Any changes after first print will also incur a $200.00 set up fee. All orders requiring new
artwork will receive a proof for your approval. Printing will not start until the signed proof has been returned.
 
More Products available at www.york.co.nz

Please Return to: BOOKSELLERS NZ
tokens@booksellers.co.nz

Your Bookshop Name Here
00 Your Street/Mall

Your Town, City
Ph: 00 000 000, Email: books@xtra.co.nz

www.yourbookshop.co.nz

Proud to be a member of Booksellers NZ 
www.booksellers.co.nz

Your Bookshop Name Here
00 Your Street/Mall

Your Town, City
Ph: 00 000 000, Email: books@xtra.co.nz

www.yourbookshop.co.nz

Proud to be a member of Booksellers NZ 
www.booksellers.co.nz

or
YOUR OWN STORE LOGO

here instead of the
Booksellers logo

Printing details for Personalised Bags
(please print carefully)

Changes to Existing Art/Plates
(Phone no., Address etc.)

Please circle the layout you require from these three options

Order


