

Name of Dec	l			ED PAPER BAG OR		
				Email:		
Phone:				Fax:		
Order #:				Signature:		
		Please circle the	e layout you requi	re from these three op	otions	
Your Bookshop N Of Your Solection Pressure of Pressure			00 Your Street Mall Your Jonn, City Ph: 00 000 000, Email: booksightra.co.nz www.yourbookshop.co.nz Proud to be a member of Booksellers NZ		OGO e	
		www.bookseller	3.00.112	www.bookseners.co.iiz		_
	Bag Type	Bag Size	Quantity	Price per 1000	Order	
	#1	160 x 280mm	5,000	\$78.10		
	# 1	100 X 20011111	10,000	\$64.40		
	#2	210 x 280mm	5,000	\$90.95		
			10,000	\$75.45		
	#3	255 x 330mm	5,000 10,000	\$122.30 \$102.30		
		4 305 x 460mm	5,000	\$190.90		
	#4		10,000	\$172.35		
	Please Note: Minimum order quantity per size for personalised bags = 5000 per size					
Set Up Fee: Initi	ial charge	e of \$200.00. Any cha	anges after first pr	A 4 - 6 weeks. BAGS M. int will also incur a \$2 start until the signed	00.00 set up fee. All o	rders requiring new
More Products	available	at www.york.co.nz				
	Printing details for Personalised Bags (please print carefully)				Existing Art/Plates no., Address etc.)	

Please Return to: BOOKSELLERS N7

tokens@booksellers.co.nz